
SERIES DATE RACE OFFICER COMMENT
APRIL

Sunday   02/04/2023 Zoe Whitford
Sunday   09/04/2023 Kelly Patterson
Sunday   16/04/2023 Mark Wilkinson
Sunday   23/04/2023 Charlie Patterson
Sunday   30/04/2023 Andrew Williamson

MAY
Tuesday 02/05/2023 Alan Knox
Thursday 04/05/2023 Ian Doig
Sunday   07/05/2023 Mark Fekkes
Tuesday 09/05/2023 Robert Adams
Thursday 11/05/2023 John Mcgaughey
Sunday   14/05/2023 Heather Kane
Tuesday 16/05/2023 Sue Kitson
Thursday 18/05/2023 Alex Munro
Saturday 20/05/2023 Richard Doig Ulster GP14 Championship
Sunday   21/05/2023 Richard Doig Ulster GP14 Championship
Tuesday 23/05/2023 Scott Leitch
Thursday 25/05/2023 Martin Agnew
Sunday   28/05/2023 Stephen Liddle
Tuesday 30/05/2023 Harold Higginson

JUNE
Thursday 01/06/2023 Nicola Williamson
Sunday   04/06/2023 Christopher Dorman
Tuesday 06/06/2023 Allan Dorman
Thursday 08/06/2023 Mark Hagans
Sunday   11/06/2023 Eddie Cameron
Tuesday 13/06/2023 David Montgomery
Thursday 15/06/2023 Anita Baird
Saturday 17/06/2023 Richard Doig Ulster Optimist Championship
Sunday 18/06/2023 Richard Doig Ulster Optimist Championship
Tuesday 20/06/2023 Debbie Kirkpatrick
Thursday 22/06/2023 Paul Baird
Saturday 24/06/2023 Peter Doig Kitson Cup
Sunday 25/06/2023 Ralf Sander
Tuesday 27/06/2023 Billy Liddle
Thursday 29/06/2023 Michael Kane  Ladies Race 

JULY
Saturday 01/07/2023 Richard Doig EABC Regatta
Sunday   02/07/2023 Richard Doig EABC Regatta
Tuesday 04/07/2023 Ryan Brown
Thursday 06/07/2023 Philip Ford-Hutchinson
Sunday 09/07/2023 Stephen Brownlees
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Tuesday 11/07/2023 Barry Kirkpatrick
Thursday 13/07/2023 Esther Dorman
Sunday   16/07/2023 Tom Jobling
Tuesday 18/07/2023 David Millar
Thursday 20/07/2023 Jill Doig
Sunday   23/07/2023 Jenna Reid
Tuesday 25/07/2023 Richard Ford-Hutchinson
Thursday 27/07/2023 Henry Fletcher
Sunday   30/07/2023 Thomas Hutcheson
AUGUST
Tuesday 01/08/2023 Pamela Leitch Crews Race
Thursday 03/08/2023 Robert Gingles
Sunday   06/08/2023 Patrick Thompson
Tuesday 08/08/2023 Kathryn Boyle RNLI Race
Thursday 10/08/2023 Mandy Topping
Saturday 12/08/2023 Richard Doig Doig Cup (KA) / Adams Trophy (KB)
Sunday   13/08/2023 Richard Doig Doig Cup (KA) / Adams Trophy (KB)
Tuesday 15/08/2023 Gemma Hagans
Thursday 17/08/2023 Jamie Trimble
Sunday   20/08/2023 James Keenan
Tuesday 22/08/2023 Michael Topping
Thursday 24/08/2023 Allison Liddle
Sunday   27/08/2023 Lucy Whitford
Tuesday 29/08/2023 Lynda Mckeown
Thursday 31/08/2023 Caroline Wilson

SEPTEMBER
Saturday 02/09/2023 Thomas Hutcheson Maidens Race 
Sunday   03/09/2023 Gordon Kane
Sunday   10/09/2023 John Yendal
Sunday   17/09/2023 Ian Patterson
Sunday   24/09/2023 Michael Hill

OCTOBER
Sunday   01/10/2023 Steven Kirby
Saturday 07/10/2023 Gavin Doig Ashton Trophy (FF)
Sunday   08/10/2023 Gavin Doig Ashton Trophy (FF)
Sunday   15/10/2023 Joshua Kane
Sunday   22/10/2023 George Gardiner
Sunday   29/10/2023 Richard Doig Halloween Regatta

If anyone cannot cover their duty at short notice please contact - Richard Doig 07759220650

Should a Race Officer be unable to fulfil their duties on the date shown in this rota, a substitute
official MUST be arranged and the Sailing Secretary advised at least 7 days prior.
It is recommended that the Race Officer commences preparations for race management at least 30
minutes prior to first signal.


